
Date Day Segments CDS SY 1/4" Agg PASS
Tue, Sep 20 1 13          -        54,662       383        54.7       

Wed, Sep 21 2 15          -        56,595       396        56.6       
Thu, Sep 22 3 13          -        55,923       391        55.9       
Fri, Sep 23 4 13          -        54,178       379        54.2       

Mon, Sep 26 5 9            -        60,275       422        60.3       
Tue, Sep 27 6 8            -        71,254       499        71.3       

Wed, Sep 28 7 14          -        60,243       422        60.2       
Thu, Sep 29 8 7            -        66,381       465        66.4       
Fri, Sep 30 9 2            -        51,099       358        51.1       
Mon, Oct 3 10 1            -        80,332       562        80.3       

-         -        -            -         -         
Total 610,942   4,277    610.9    

14 0.24

22-490 Santa Maria - Annual Surface Seal Street Maintenance Project 1/4" AGG PMRE
Day Street Name Limit Limit Length Width SF SY TON TON

1 DEJOY ST N W RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  735  37 27,195   3,044         21.3       3.0         
1 WOODLAWN DR N W RANCHO VERDE Taylor St.  750  37 27,750   3,034         21.2       3.0         
1 VIA CARRO N W RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  735  37 27,195   3,062         21.4       3.1         
1 FIESTA WY RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  735  38 27,930   3,068         21.5       3.1         
1 LAZO WY N W RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  735  36 26,460   3,068         21.5       3.1         
1 ARRIBA WY N W RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  735  38 27,930   3,103         21.7       3.1         
1 VIA ESTABLA N W RANCHO VERDE W TAYLOR ST  748  38 28,424   3,158         22.1       3.2         
1 RANCHO VERDE W E/S N BLOSSER RD W/S N RAILROAD AV  2,643  41 108,363 11,982       83.9       12.0       
1 GAYLENE DR W N DEJOY ST N BARRINGTON DR  2,280  36 82,080   9,047         63.3       9.0         
1 WESTON CT N W GAYLENE DR S END  180  36 6,480     1,076         7.5         1.1         
1 KENT CT N W GAYLENE DR S END  148  37 5,476     973           6.8         1.0         
1 WOODLAWN DR N Taylor St. W KINGSTON DR  750  37 27,750   3,034         21.2       3.0         
1 COLEBROOK DR W N WINSTON DR N BARRINGTON DR  1,702  37 62,974   7,013         49.1       7.0         
2 WINSTON DR W N WOODLAWN DR N ALTON DR  1,798  37 66,526   7,414         51.9       7.4         
2 WOODSIDE CT N N END W WINSTON RD  162  37 5,994     1,067         7.5         1.1         
2 ALTON DR N W COLEBROOK DR W KINGSTON DR  462  37 17,094   2,159         15.1       2.2         
2 KINGSTON DR W N DEJOY ST N ALTON AV  2,082  37 77,034   8,483         59.4       8.5         
2 CRESTON ST W N DEJOY ST W/S N WESTERN AVE  1,283  37 47,471   5,339         37.4       5.3         
2 RUSSELL AV N W CRESTON ST W LEE DR  1,347  37 49,839   5,168         36.2       5.2         
2 RUSSELL AV N W LEE DR W DONOVAN RD  130  37 4,810     456           3.2         0.5         
2 LEE DR W N RUSSELL AV N ALISON AV  296  37 10,952   1,848         12.9       1.8         
2 ALISON AV N W CRESTON ST W LEE DR  1,266  37 46,842   5,022         35.2       5.0         
2 WILLIAMS ST W N DEJOY ST N BENWILEY AV  2,336  34 79,424   8,929         62.5       8.9         
2 JEWEL ST W N DEJOY ST N RUSSEL AV  614  37 22,718   2,569         18.0       2.6         
2 COX LN W N ALISON AV N WESTERN AV  211  37 7,807     886           6.2         0.9         
2 COX LN W N MARY DR E END  473  37 17,501   2,238         15.7       2.2         
2 MARY DR N W JEWEL ST W LEE DR  521  37 19,277   2,138         15.0       2.1         
2 JEWEL ST W N MARY DR N OAKLEY AV  683  37 25,271   2,879         20.2       2.9         
3 DEJOY ST N W GAYLENE DR W COX LN  2,153  37 79,661   9,560         66.9       9.6         
3 DEJOY CT N W COX LN W END  604  37 22,348   3,204         22.4       3.2         
3 COX LN W N BLOSSER RD N RUSSELL AV  752  37 27,824   2,908         20.4       2.9         
3 OAKLEY AV N W WILLIAMS ST W DONOVAN RD  1,014  37 37,518   3,957         27.7       4.0         
3 BENWILEY AV N W WILLIAMS ST W LEE DR  770  37 28,490   3,281         23.0       3.3         
3 LEE DR W N WESTERN AV N BENWILEY AV  1,165  37 43,105   5,062         35.4       5.1         
3 WESTERN AV N W RANCHO VERDE N/S W DONOVAN RD  3,301  41 135,341 14,090       98.6       14.1       
3 SCOTT DR N E HERMOSA ST E FESLER ST  1,168  37 43,216   4,805         33.6       4.8         
3 RANCH ST N E EL CAMINO ST E TUNNELL ST  609  37 22,533   2,602         18.2       2.6         
3 TUNNELL ST E N LUCAS DR N RANCH ST  360  37 13,320   1,440         10.1       1.4         
3 LUCAS DR N E TUNNELL ST E FESLER ST  296  37 10,952   1,332         9.3         1.3         
3 LUCAS DR N E EL CAMINO ST S END  308  37 11,396   1,492         10.4       1.5         
3 HART DR N N ARMSTRONG AV E FESLER ST  533  37 19,721   2,190         15.3       2.2         
4 HERMOSA ST E N COLLEGE DR N CONCEPCION AVE  616  40 24,640   2,593         18.2       2.6         
4 EL CAMINO ST E E/S N COLLEGE DR W/S SCOTT DR  1,653  37 61,161   6,579         46.1       6.6         
4 ARMSTRONG AVE N COLLEGE DR N HART DR  908  37 33,596   3,769         26.4       3.8         
4 TUNNELL ST E E/S N COLLEGE DR N CONCEPCION AV  615  37 22,755   2,536         17.8       2.5         
4 FESLER ST E E/S N COLLEGE DR W/S N BRADLEY RD  2,122  37 78,514   8,714         61.0       8.7         
4 MILL ST E E/S N COLLEGE DR N CONCEPCION AV  612  37 22,644   2516 17.6       2.5         
4 CHAPEL ST E E/S N COLLEGE DR N BRADLEY RD  2,075  41 85,075   8609 60.3       8.6         
4 HERMOSA ST E N CONCEPCION AVE N BRADLEY RD  1,275  37 47,175   5114 35.8       5.1         
4 HART DR E HERMOSA ST S END  134  37 4,958     625 4.4         0.6         
4 BRADLEY RD N E HERMOSA ST S END  129  37 4,773     587 4.1         0.6         
4 BRADLEY RD N S/S E ALVIN AVE E HERMOSA ST  150  37 5,550     575 4.0         0.6         
4 CHURCH ST E S MILLER ST S COLLEGE DR  1,988  48 95,424   9870 69.1       9.9         
4 BONITA ST S E MAIN ST S END  560  33 18,480   2091 14.6       2.1         
5 CYPRESS ST E S MILLER ST S BRADLEY RD  3,916  41 160,556 17301 121.1     17.3       
5 CAPITOL DR S S LINDA DR (N) S LINDA DR (S)  1,113  33 36,729   4142 29.0       4.1         
5 LINDA DR S S CAPITOL DR (N) S CAPITOL DR (S)  1,121  33 36,993   4567 32.0       4.6         
5 SCOTT DR S N END S END  1,014  33 33,462   3921 27.4       3.9         

5 COOK ST E E/S S MILLER ST W/S S CONCEPCION AVE  2,545  33 83,985   9271 64.9       9.3         
5 ORANGE ST E S MILLER ST S BRADLEY RD  3,926  33 129,558 14465 101.3     14.5       
5 HART DR S E ORANGE ST E BOONE ST  681  33 22,473   2494 17.5       2.5         
5 DOANE AV E S RANCH ST S BRADLEY RD  560  33 18,480   2066 14.5       2.1         
5 MCNEIL AV E S RANCH ST S BRADLEY RD  560  33 18,480   2048 14.3       2.0         
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22-490 Santa Maria - Annual Surface Seal Street Maintenance Project 1/4" AGG PMRE
Day Street Name Limit Limit Length Width SF SY TON TON

6 CENTRAL AV E S MILLER ST S CONCEPCION  2,544  33 83,952   9260 64.8       9.3         
6 BOONE ST E E JONES ST S BRADLEY RD  1,837  33 60,621   6676 46.7       6.7         
6 CONCEPCION AV S S/S E MAIN ST E JONES ST  2,450  33 80,850   8895 62.3       8.9         
6 EAST AV S E CHURCH ST E BOONE ST  1,659  35 58,065   6385 44.7       6.4         
6 ELIZABETH ST S E MAIN ST E BOONE ST  2,165  29 62,785   6311 44.2       6.3         
6 SCHOOL ST S E MAIN ST E BOONE ST  1,982  38 75,316   8430 59.0       8.4         

6 LINCOLN ST S S/S W MAIN ST
155' S/O MAIN ST / 

CROSSWALK
 155  65 10,075   1052 7.4         1.1         

6 CHURCH ST W S RUSSELL AV W/S S PINE ST  3,530  60 211,800 24245 169.7     24.2       
7 LINCOLN ST S W COOK ST W JONES ST  1,380  45 62,100   6867 48.1       6.9         
7 ORANGE ST W S RAILROAD AV S THORNBURG ST  1,280  46 58,880   6831 47.8       6.8         
7 DEPOT ST S W COOK ST W BOONE ST  1,085  45 48,825   5424 38.0       5.4         
7 CYPRESS ST W S OAKLEY AVE W/S S DEPOT ST  1,000  65 65,000   7224 50.6       7.2         
7 BARRETT ST W S OAKLEY AVE S RAILROAD AVE  629  36 22,644   2310 16.2       2.3         
7 CYPRESS ST W S SUPERIOR S OAKLEY AVE  291  17 4,947     549 3.8         0.5         
7 BARRETT ST W E/S S WESTERN AVE S SUPERIOR ST  300  36 10,800   1059 7.4         1.1         
7 BARRETT ST W S RUSSELL AVE W/S S WESTERN AVE  615  36 22,140   2219 15.5       2.2         
7 CYPRESS ST W S RUSSELL AVE S WESTERN AVE  616  33 20,328   2290 16.0       2.3         
7 CHURCH ST BLOSSER RUSSEL  595  45 26,775   2990 20.9       3.0         
7 CYPRESS ST W S BLOSSER RD S RUSSELL AVE  600  45 27,000   3073 21.5       3.1         
7 RUSSELL AV S S/S W MAIN ST W BOONE ST  2,050  45 92,250   10880 76.2       10.9       
7 SUPERIOR ST S W CHURCH ST W COOK ST  912  33 30,096   2846 19.9       2.8         
7 OAKLEY AV N W MAIN ST W COOK ST  1,236  40 49,440   5681 39.8       5.7         
8 WESTERN AV S W COOK ST R & R TRACKS  1,263  46 58,098   6192 43.3       6.2         
8 BOONE ST W E/S S WESTERN AVE W/S S DEPOT ST  1,650  62 102,300 11367 79.6       11.4       
8 DEPOT ST S W MORRISON AVE W STOWELL RD  1,660  53 87,980   9776 68.4       9.8         
8 LIBERTY ST W S WESTERN AV E END/ SCHOOL GATE  312  37 11,544   1247 8.7         1.2         
8 CAMINO COLEGIO W S WESTERN AV S RAILROAD AV  1,160  37 42,920   4807 33.6       4.8         
8 STOWELL RD W E/S S DEPOT ST W/S S BROADWAY 2541 62 157,542 17590 123.1     17.6       
8 SMITH ST S W MAIN ST W MORRISON AVE  3,350  45 150,750 15402 107.8     15.4       
9 STOWELL RD W E/S S BLACK RD W/S S BLOSSER RD  13,301  26 345,826 40221 281.5     40.2       
9 SKYWAY DR S/S W BETTERAVIA RD W/S W McCOY LN  1,323  74 97,902   10878 76.1       10.9       

10 SKYWAY DR S/S W BETTERAVIA RD W/S S ORCUTT EXPWY  10,737  74 794,538 80332 562.3     80.3       


